GIRO DELL'ISOLA DI PONZA
PONZA (LT) 4-8 Luglio 2016

12 Tappa 4 Luglio PONZA - LA FORNA
km 7,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. ;7; Cognome Nome Cat. Fg;f Societa TEMPO
1 1 MAZZOLENI DARIO SM40 1 |MARTHON ALMENNO 00.25.57
2 2 BESSONE LUCA SM 1 |PAM. MONDOVI 00.27.18
3 3 MANZO ENRICO SM40 2 |ATL. CAIVANO 00.28.00
4 4 CARIMATI ANDREA SM40 3 |MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 00.28.31
5 1 RICCI LAURA SF35 1 |CORRADINI EXCELSIOR 00.28.42
6 5 CIMO' SALVATORE SM45 1 |ATLETICA ANZIO 00.28.57
7 6 MANNORI FULVIO SM50 1 |CITTA' DI GENOVA 00.29.15
8 7 VERONI EMILIO SM45 2 |POL. MADONNINA 00.29.20
9 8 ZARA EMILIO SM50 2 |POL. MADONNINA 00.30.41
10 9 FARACI MASSIMILIANO SM40 4 |ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00.30.54
11 10 |CELIENTO VINCENZO SM50 3 |ATL. CAIVANO 00.31.01
12 11 |SANTARPIA RAFFAELE SM40 5 |ANTONIANA RUNNER ERMES 00.31.08
13 12 |[MARIANI RICCARDO SM45 3 |A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00.31.25
14 13 |FUMAGALLI VALTER SM65 1 |G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 00.31.34
15 14 |RAPALI MAURO SM55 1 |A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00.31.40
16 15 [IANNIELLO JANLUCA AMILCARE SM 2 |MARATHON CLUB STABIAE 00.32.00
17 2 ZAGHI PAOLA SF45 1 |G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 00.32.14
18 16 |SABUZI FRANCESCO SM40 6 |A.S.D. ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 00.32.26
19 3 CONTE ANGIOLA SF50 1 |ATLETICA TREVI 00.32.37
20 17 |COPPA SILVIO SM35 1 |ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00.32.55
21 18 |DIACCI STEFANO SM40 7 |POD. CORREGGIO 00.33.06
22 19 |RICCIO TIZIANO SM40 8 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI 00.33.07
23 20 |CELLUCCI VENERINO SM55 2 |A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00.33.10
24 21 |DI FAZIO VINCENZO SM35 2 |UISP RIETI 00.33.28
25 22 |LASCO FEDERICO SM50 4 |PODISTICA MARCIANISE 00.33.30
26 23 |ARECCHIA BARTOLOMEO SM45 4 |PODISTICA MARCIANISE 00.34.00
27 24 INETTORE DOMENICO SM40 9 |ATL. CAIVANO 00.34.03
28 25 |LETTIERI FEDERICO SM65 2 |ASA VETUR NAPOLI 00.34.19
29 26 |RICCI DINO SM65 3 [POD. FORMIGINESE 00.34.19
30 27 |PELUSO MICHELANGELO SM45 5 |PODISTICA MARCIANISE 00.34.26
31 4 AGAIANA ELISABETTA SF 1 |ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00.34.27
32 5 MALVOLTI ELENA SF35 2 |ATLETICA REGGIO 00.34.52
33 28 |DI MAIO GIOVANNI SM 3 [MARATHON CLUB STABIAE 00.35.08
34 29 |ACITO ATTILIO SM55 3 |POL. ARCETO 00.35.22
35 6 BARBIERI TIZIANA SF55 1 |POL. RUBIERA 00.35.31
36 30 |PIAZZA FRANCO SM50 5 |GPA LUGHESINA 00.35.36
37 31 |D'ALESSANDRO OTTONE SM45 6 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI 00.35.44
38 32 |CIVILLINI GIOVANNI SM65 4 |A.S.D. S.E.V. VALMADRERA 00.35.59
39 33 |BALESTRIERI VINCENZO SM50 6 |MARATHON CLUB STABIAE 00.36.10
40 34 |CIGARDI CLAUDIO SM65 5 |ATLETICA LAGO SEGRINO 00.37.31
41 35 |PRELI ANTONIO SM35 3 |A.S.D.LETTA TORRICE RUN 00.37.37
42 36 |MAIELLO ANTONIO SM60 1 |[MARATHON CLUB STABIAE 00.37.42
43 37 |AMMESSO ETTORE SM60 2 |ATL. VIGNATE 00.37.45
44 7 CIANFARANI CRISTINA SF45 2 |A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00.38.11
45 38 |FONTANA URBANO SM55 4 [G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGO 00.38.17
46 8 PLACATI ANNA RITA SF55 2 |ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00.38.30
47 39 |FONTANA MAURIZIO SM55 5 |[G.S.BUTTARELLI 00.39.02
48 40 [MENGHI FRANCESCO SM40 10 |ATLETICA MAMELI 00.39.02
49 41 [MENGHI NINO SM75 1 |ATLETICA MAMELI 00.39.07
50 42 |RISOLA BIAGIO SM60 3 [POL. MOTTEGIANA 00.39.08
51 43 |ESPOSITO SALVATORE SM45 7 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI 00.39.11
52 9 CACCIOTTI GIADA SF35 3 |ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00.39.38
53 10 |BABINI GERMANA SF60 1 |GPA LUGHESINA 00.39.45
54 44 |SIGNORELLO LUCA SM35 4 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI 00.39.56
55 11 |TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA SF50 2 |G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGO 00.40.00
56 45 |ROTA FABRIZIO SM55 6 |RUNNERS BERGAMO 00.40.00
57 12 |BEDIN IDA SF45 3 |ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00.40.14
58 13 |RICCO MANUELA SF50 3 |POL. MADONNINA 00.40.19
59 46 |ACCARDI GOACCHINO SM50 7 |MARATHON CLUB STABIAE 00.40.24
60 47 |ROMITO SALVATORE SM55 7 |MARATHON CLUB STABIAE 00.40.52
61 14 |CORRADINI LAURA SF45 4 [ATLETICA SCANDIANO 00.41.03
62 15 |GALLO ANGELA SF40 1 |PODISTICA MARCIANISE 00.41.04
63 48 |CAPRARI MORENO SM50 8 |ATLETICA SCANDIANO 00.41.05
64 49 |PULCINI ANGELO SM65 6 |FORUM ROMA 00.41.08
65 50 |MASSARO ANTONIO SM55 8 |ATL. CAIVANO 00.41.15
66 16 |FULVO NATALE CARMELA SF35 4 |ATL. CAIVANO 00.42.09
67 51 |GIORDANO VINCENZO SM65 7 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI 00.42.38
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LABARBI
TADDEI
PINTONI
STAFFA
ABBADINI
RAUCCI
RONCADIN
MAINI
CELIENTO
FIGLIOLINO
BERNARDI
MINOTTI
NOBILE
REGGIANI
MUSAIO
CABRINI
FRANCIONI
IMPARATO
D'ACCARDI
CALDOVINO
CALICIOTTI
CALIENDO
LA MONICA
DI PALMA
PETRICCA
CESARANO
GUARNITI
MIGLIORINI
MONTEVECCHI
PIAZZA
TREMANTE TESCIONE
VALASSINI
FARRICELLI

LAURA
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIA
GIORGIO
DANIELA
GIOVANNINA
GIANFRANCO
MILENO
GIUSEPPINA
MARIANO
ENRICA
FABIO
FRANCESCA
GIULIANA
LUISA
FRANCO
FEDERICA
ELISABETTA
FRANCESCO
CARLO
FRANCA
SUSANNA
ELISA

ANNA
ANNAMARIA
FRANCESCA
MARCO
VINICIO
DEBORAH
ANNA
ANDREA
GABRIELLA
ANNA

SF55
SM55
SF60
SM65
SF55
SF50
SM65
SM60
SF
SM60
SF50
SM45
SF
SF60
SF55
SM65
SF35
SF60
SM55
SM65
SF55
SF45
SF60
SF60
SF35
SF45
SM60
SM65
SF35
SF40
SM50
SF65
SF65
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PONTE SCANDICCI

PONTE SCANDICCI

G. POD. SUZZARA

POD. SUZZARA

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. CAIVANO

LAZIO RUNNERS

POL. MADONNINA

ATL. CAIVANO

A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO

POL. MOTTEGGIANA

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNNER CLUB CESANESE

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
MARATHON CLUB STABIAE

A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI
A.S.D. PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
MARATHON CLUB STABIAE
MARATHON CLUB STABIAE
RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
MARATHON CLUB STABIAE

POL. MADONNINA

POL. MADONNINA

GPA LUGHESINA

GPA LUGHESINA

MARATHON CLUB STABIAE
CESANESE RUNNER CLUB
MARATHON CLUB STABIAE

00.42.44
00.42.44
00.42.53
00.42.54
00.43.02
00.43.06
00.43.19
00.43.23
00.43.41
00.43.49
00.43.52
00.44.12
00.45.09
00.45.28
00.45.41
00.46.01
00.46.24
00.46.30
00.46.37
00.46.51
00.46.56
00.46.56
00.47.23
00.47.43
00.50.08
00.50.18
00.53.21
00.54.05
00.54.19
00.54.19
00.54.36
00.54.55
00.55.10




